
 2017 Sedalia Bombers Schedule

DATE DAY VISITING TEAM HOME TEAM GAME TIME SINGLE / DH

5/31/2017 Wednesday Jeff City Renegades @ Sedalia Bombers 7:00pm Single

6/2/2017 Friday Sedalia Bombers @ Jeff City Renegades 7:00pm Single

6/3/2017 Saturday Sedalia Bombers @ Joplin Outlaws 7:00pm Single

6/4/2017 Sunday Sedalia Bombers @ Nevada Griffons 7:00pm Single

6/5/2017 Monday Jeff City Renegades @ Joplin Outlaws 7:00pm Single

6/5/2017 Monday Ozark Generals @ Sedalia Bombers 7:00pm Single

6/6/2017 Tuesday St. Joe Mustangs @ Sedalia Bombers 7:00pm Single

6/11/2017 Sunday Joplin Outlaws @ Sedalia Bombers 7:00pm Single

6/12/2017 Monday Clarinda A's @ Sedalia Bombers 7:00pm Single

6/13/2017 Tuesday Sedalia Bombers @ Nevada Griffons 7:00pm Single

6/14/2017 Wednesday Jeff City Renegades @ Sedalia Bombers 7:00pm Single

6/15/2017 Thursday Sedalia Bombers @ Joplin Outlaws 7:00pm Single

6/17/2017 Saturday Sedalia Bombers @ Jeff City Renegades 7:00pm Single

6/18/2017 Sunday Sedalia Bombers @ Nevada Griffons 7:00pm Single

6/19/2017 Monday LEAGUE RAIN DAY

6/20/2017 Tuesday Sedalia Bombers @ Chillicothe Mudcats 7:05pm Single

6/21/2017 Wednesday Sedalia Bombers @ Ozark Generals 6:00pm Double Header

6/22/2013 Thursday Chillicothe Mudcats @ Sedalia Bombers 7:00pm Single

6/23/2017 Friday Sedalia Bombers @ St. Joe Mustangs 7:00pm Single

6/24/2017 Saturday Sedalia Bombers @ Jeff City Renegades 7:00pm Single

6/25/2017 Sunday Sedalia Bombers @ Clarinda A's 7:00pm Single

6/26/2017 Monday Ozark Generals @ Sedalia Bombers 7:00pm Single

6/28/2017 Wednesday Sedalia Bombers @ Joplin Outlaws 7:00pm Single

6/30/2017 Friday Nevada Griffons @ Sedalia Bombers 7:00pm Single

7/3/2017 Monday Jeff City Renegades @ Sedalia Bombers 7:00pm Single

7/4/2017 Tuesday Sedalia Bombers @ St. Joe Mustangs 7:00pm Single

7/5/2017 Wednesday Nevada Griffons @ Sedalia Bombers 7:00pm Single

7/6/2017 Thursday ALL‐STAR GAME @ Chillicothe TBA

7/7/2017 Friday Sedalia Bombers @ St. Joe Mustangs 7:00pm Single

7/8/2017 Saturday Sedalia Bombers @ Chillicothe Mudcats 7:05pm Single

7/9/2017 Sunday St. Joe Mustangs @ Sedalia Bombers 7:00pm Single

7/10/2017 Monday Sedalia Bombers @ Chillicothe Mudcats 7:05pm Single

7/11/2017 Tuesday Nevada Griffons @ Sedalia Bombers 7:00pm Single

7/12/2017 Wednesday Chillicothe Mudcats @ Sedalia Bombers 7:00pm Single

7/15/2017 Saturday Sedalia Bombers @ Ozark Generals 6:00pm Single

7/16/2017 Sunday Clarinda A's @ Sedalia Bombers 7:00pm Single

7/17/2017 Monday Chillicothe Mudcats @ Sedalia Bombers 7:00pm Single

7/18/2017 Tuesday Ozark Generals @ Sedalia Bombers 7:00pm Single

7/19/2017 Wednesday LEAGUE RAIN DAY
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7/19/2017 Wednesday Sedalia Bombers @ Clarinda A's 7:00pm Single

7/20/2017 Thursday Joplin Outlaws @ Sedalia Bombers 7:00pm Single

7/21/2017 Friday Joplin Outlaws @ Sedalia Bombers 7:00pm Single

7/22/2017 Saturday Clarinda A's @ Sedalia Bombers 7:00pm Single

7/23/2017 Sunday Sedalia Bombers @ Clarinda A's 7:00pm Single

7/24/2017 Monday St. Joe Mustangs @ Sedalia Bombers 7:00pm Single

7/25/2017 Tuesday LEAGUE RAIN DAY

7/26/2017 Wednesday Division Play‐Off #1

7/27/2017 Thursday Division Play‐Off #2

7/28/2017 Friday Championship Game

7/29/2017 Saturday Championship Game

7/30/2017 Sunday Championship Game

Home Games


